
Tolworth Court Sports
Ground, Tolworth, KT4
7QH

9 Jul 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 4 Day 2

Barebow Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 638 BEKKER Rene 2571 6  (27,27,24)

9/ 552 WILLIAMS Thomas 337 0  (19,23,23)

12/ 507 BARNETT Henry 1380 0  (17,17,19)

4/ 576 WILSON Angus 246 6  (22,22,20)

3/ 585 HOLDER Alan 421 6  (24,24,24,27)

6/ 573 TURNER Mark 1210 2  (21,24,22,27)

7/ 568 WESTON Matthew 210 0  (19,21,23)

2/ 595 FISHER-JONES Daniel 873 6  (25,25,24)

BEKKER R (2571)

7  (27,21,25,29)

WILSON A (246)

1  (17,20,25,24)

HOLDER A (421)

2  (23,23,25,19)

FISHER-JONES D (873)

6  (26,25,24,25)

BEKKER R (2571)

6  (26,26,25,27,25)

FISHER-JONES D (873)

4  (21,27,28,26,24)

WILSON A (246)

0  (17,26,25)

HOLDER A (421)

6  (24,28,26)

GOLD

BEKKER R (2571)

SILVER

FISHER-JONES D (873)

BRONZE

HOLDER A (421)

Final Rank
1 BEKKER Rene 2571
2 FISHER-JONES Daniel 873
3 HOLDER Alan 421
4 WILSON Angus 246
5 TURNER Mark 1210 2 (94)
6 WILLIAMS Thomas 337 0 (65)
7 WESTON Matthew 210 0 (63)
8 BARNETT Henry 1380 0 (53)
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9 Jul 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 4 Day 2

Barebow Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 638 BEKKER Rene 2571

-Bye-

9/ 552 WILLIAMS Thomas 337 6  (23,22,25)

8/ 562 GEDALOVITCH Anthony 1210 0  (20,21,24)

5/ 576 JOGIREDDY Kalhan 1582 2  (26,22,20,24)

12/ 507 BARNETT Henry 1380 6  (25,23,25,27)

13/ 464 TAYLOR Matthew 255 2  (20,21,16,13)

4/ 576 WILSON Angus 246 6  (21,19,23,16)

3/ 585 HOLDER Alan 421 6  (27,25,28)

14/ 457 DUNCAN Colin 346 0  (21,20,20)

11/ 515 LEDWICK Ben 2571 0  (19,20,20)

6/ 573 TURNER Mark 1210 6  (23,24,24)

7/ 568 WESTON Matthew 210 6  (25,23,24,22)

10/ 531 REHMAN Imran 497 2  (27,21,18,20)

15/ 422 NORWOOD Christoper 1013 1  (12,18,17,19)

2/ 595 FISHER-JONES Daniel 873 7  (23,18,24,27)

BEKKER R (2571)

6  (27,27,24)

WILLIAMS T (337)

0  (19,23,23)

BARNETT H (1380)

0  (17,17,19)

WILSON A (246)

6  (22,22,20)

HOLDER A (421)

6  (24,24,24,27)

TURNER M (1210)

2  (21,24,22,27)

WESTON M (210)

0  (19,21,23)

FISHER-JONES D (873)

6  (25,25,24)
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